AucTtaHuma 2
29.01.2026 - 9:09

Manbunkun, 50m Bpacc

HOHown (12-13 ner)
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB1luns7

3 MAH®WNIOB Me6b
4 AXATOB famup
5 EPYCJ/IAHOB KoHCTaHTUH

3annbiB 2 n3 7

2 TANMMYNNINH Pamup
3 MYPTA3WH daHnsp
4 TAPAVILLVIH OnHap

5 TOPMES3 Agap

6 WATMEB fOaHun

7 NMEBHEB Apocnas

3annbiB 337

VIBAHOB ApTém
MAKYPVIH MupoH
KAMA/TTbIHOB ApTém
XANPYNINH Anbmunp
CEPI'MEHKO Hukonai
DAXPYTANHOB Tumyp
FABAPAXMAHOB Asat
PO/JIMOHOB Wnbs

O~NO O A WNPE

3annbiB 4 n3 7

1 CA/IXOB Pannb
2 CAPAMKV/H CeméH

3 CA®APOB AnaH

4 HACWBYNNWH CyneiimaH
5 KPYMHOB tOpwii

6 WANAOYNNNH Camart

7 NTNCWH faHuunn

8 TPO®VMOB WMBaH

3annbiB 513 7

NCNAMOB Vcnam
BYPTAHOB Camar
MUHIANEEB Taunp
XAMUIYIVIH Paunb
OrOPOHVIKOB Muxaun
NCAEB Erop

HACBIPOB [aHusip
MUPXAHOB PaHens

O~NO OIS WN -

Alp

22.12.2013
02.03.2013
30.03.2014

13.11.2013
08.12.2014
04.09.2013
28.01.2014
02.10.2014
10.08.2013

26.12.2013
23.01.2013
05.05.2013
10.02.2013
17.03.2014
23.04.2013
29.01.2013
16.01.2014

03.10.2014
23.12.2014
19.01.2014
13.03.2013
11.10.2013
18.05.2013
08.05.2014
13.12.2013

08.01.2013
02.04.2014
17.12.2013
27.02.2014
24.03.2014
25.02.2013
13.04.2014
27.08.2013

paspsag

HmxHekamck
HmxHekamck
HmxHekamck

KasaHb 2

MeH3enmHck
CapmaHOBCKUiA paiioH
HabepexHble YenHbl 2
KasaHb 3
HabepexHble YenHbl 2

Kamckue MNonsiHbl
KaszaHb 2

KaszaHb 2
HwuxHekamck
KazaHb 2

KazaHb 3
Kamckue MNonsiHbl
KazaHb 2

HabepexHble YenHbl 2
Yuctonons
AnbMeTbeBCK
Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 3
KazaHb 3
CapmaHOBCKUiA paiioH
Yuctonons

KazaHb 2

HabepexHble YenHbl 2
KasaHb 3
3eneHooNbeK
Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 2
KasaHb 1

MeH3enmHck

KasaHb 3
CapmaHOBCKUiA paiioH

47.00
47.00
47.00

46.00
44.50
42.30
43.00
45.00
47.00

42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00

41.00
41.00
40.01
39.73
40.00
40.20
41.00
41.00

39.23
39.00
39.00
38.00
38.08
39.00
39.00
39.50

KMB "Akvapnak"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

JNEKTPOHHAs cHUCTEMA PETVCTPaLN BPEMEHM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

29.01.2026 9:20 - CtpaHuya 1



JuctaHuua 2, Manbuunkn, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 6 U3 7

1 WABAJINH Cepreii

2 PANAXOB Apenb
BEJIMYKO ApTém

0 ~NO Ol b~ W

CAJIMXOB Tumyp

3annbiB 7 n3 7

1 AXATOB OaHusap
2 FOCYNOB bynart
3 MAYAWH MnatoH
4 PbI/IOB Cepreii

5 TAONATYNNNH Bynat

6 JOHOB faBsunpg

7 TMNbMYTAONHOB 3amnp

8 BAIM30B Aligap

KYMNPUAHOB Kupunn
HOT'YMAHOB Canux
CYNTAHIAPEEB Jamup
HACbIBYN/IMH Martseli

24.01.2014
17.04.2013
06.02.2014
03.10.2014
30.12.2013
20.04.2013
17.03.2013
10.02.2014

02.03.2013
02.08.2013
05.07.2013
11.03.2013
13.11.2013
29.04.2013
18.12.2013
12.03.2013

KasaHb 1
BanTtacuHckuin painoH
HwxHekamck

KasaHb 3

KasaHb 1
Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 1
KasaHb 3
HabepexHble YenHbl 2

HwmXHekamck
HabepexHble YenHbl 1
HabepexHble YenHbl 2
HabepexHble YenHbl 2
KasaHb 3

KasaHb 2

KasaHb 3
Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 1

38.00
38.00
38.00
37.00
37.50
38.00
38.00
38.00

37.00
36.50
35.28
34.00
35.00
36.00
37.00
37.00

KMB "Akvapnak"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

JNEKTPOHHAs cHUCTEMA PETVCTPaLN BPEMEHM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

29.01.2026 9:20 - CtpaHuua 2



