

2  
29.01.2026 - 9:09

, 50m

(12-13 )

/

1 7

3	22.12.2013	III		47.00
4	02.03.2013	III		47.00
5	30.03.2014	III		47.00

2 7

2	13.11.2013	III	2	46.00
3	08.12.2014	III		44.50
4	04.09.2013	III		42.30
5	28.01.2014	III	2	43.00
6	02.10.2014	II	3	45.00
7	10.08.2013	II		47.00

3 7

1	26.12.2013	III		42.00
2	23.01.2013	III	2	42.00
3	05.05.2013	II	2	42.00
4	10.02.2013	III		42.00
5	17.03.2014	III	2	42.00
6	23.04.2013	II	3	42.00
7	29.01.2013	III		42.00
8	16.01.2014	III	2	42.00

4 7

1	03.10.2014	II	2	41.00
2	23.12.2014	III		41.00
3	19.01.2014	II		40.01
4	13.03.2013	II	3	39.73
5	11.10.2013	III		40.00
6	18.05.2013	III		40.20
7	08.05.2014	III		41.00
8	13.12.2013	III	2	41.00

5 7

1	08.01.2013	II	2	39.23
2	02.04.2014	III	3	39.00
3	17.12.2013	III		39.00
4	27.02.2014	III	2	38.00
5	24.03.2014	II	1	38.08
6	25.02.2013	II		39.00
7	13.04.2014	III	3	39.00
8	27.08.2013	III		39.50

" "

50

2, , 50m

		6	7		
1	24.01.2014	II		1	38.00
2	17.04.2013	III			38.00
3	06.02.2014	III			38.00
4	03.10.2014	II		3	37.00
5	30.12.2013	III		1	37.50
6	20.04.2013	II			38.00
7	17.03.2013	III		3	38.00
8	10.02.2014	III		2	38.00
		7	7		
1	02.03.2013	II			37.00
2	02.08.2013	II		1	36.50
3	05.07.2013	II		2	35.28
4	11.03.2013	II		2	34.00
5	13.11.2013	II		3	35.00
6	29.04.2013	III		2	36.00
7	18.12.2013	III		3	37.00
8	12.03.2013	II		1	37.00